Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 28/10/2023

U13 Boys Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName
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Oscar Barker
Zacchaeus Kelman
Jamie Rogers
Finley Paton
Alex Smith
James Bunn
Jago Dinnage
Daniel Kershaw
Johnny Lee
Aiden Tomsett
Theodore Ackerman
James Ross
Alex Van den Berg-Hows
Ayrton Alemao
Zac Johnson
Sam Hayes
Nathan Crossan
Billy Pharoah
Flynn Garrett
Jack Gregory
James Ellul
Benjamin Evans
Sam Shearer
Oliver Field
Logan Smith
Felix Gowing
Matthew Tootell
Zack Beckett
Aaron Crossan
Louis Jones
Oliver Walsham
Victor Lambov
Daniel Price
Dylan Brown
Sebastian Price
Dougie Arnold
Thomas Parker
Harry Cane
Ronan Lynch
Elliott Moulden

William de Ryckman de Beck

Leo Greener
Dexter Reeves
Fletcher Porter
Samuel Watson
Luca Szumilewicz
Jake Martin

Dylan Davidson-Daniel
Jasper Burton
Joel Graffin
Gabriel Mauduit
Finn Gotkine

Club
ASH
B&B
TON
ASH
B&B
B&B
WTri
M&M
B&B
ASH
TON
SEV
CAM
BEX
CPA
TON
B&B
B&B
IEK
M&M
IEK
B&B
TON
M&M
M&M
TON
B&B
SEV
B&B
CPTRI
BEX
ASH
BEX
CPA
TON
JUDD
TON
BEX
MTRI
GTRI
JUDD
BEX
GTRI
GTRI
CPA
TON
B&B
ASH
TON
TON
SEV
B&B
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Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

12
13
16

105(2)
106(2)
109(2)
115(2)
122(2)
125(2)
125(2)
127(2)
130(2)
138(2)
1(1)
3(1)
5(1)
9(1)

T Time
0:22:04
0:22:19
0:22:51
0:22:52
0:22:54
0:23:24
0:23:23
0:23:35
0:23:43
0:23:44
0:23:50
0:23:55
0:24:01
0:24:19
0:24:25
0:24:36
0:24:31
0:25:03
0:25:08
0:25:15
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:20
0:25:33
0:25:20
0:25:34
0:25:50
0:25:55
0:26:20
0:26:07
0:26:14
0:26:27
0:26:33
0:26:53
0:27:35
0:27:25
0:27:48
0:28:14
0:28:50
0:29:12
0:29:26
0:29:42
0:30:18
0:35:13
0:11:27
0:11:39
0:11:51
0:11:19
0:11:24
0:11:28
0:11:38
0:12:28
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188
145
110

1341

113
182
135
143
111
175
184
176

1347

109
178
156
97

115
168
146
189
112
117
131
96

177
164
127
142
159
149
186
118
153
129
128
92

174
138
151
132
163

Noah Preston
William Pratt

Monty Brown

Ola Ajelara

Johnny Ravenscroft
Ethan Sampson-Gray
Ishaan Bhattacharya
Harry Notley
Ayotunde Dauda
Edward Middleton
Noah Smialowski
Sebastian Mottram
George Naikauskas
Brodie Baker

Ralph Munn
Dominic Whitworth
Joshua Bentley

Oto Weir

Toby Andrews
Sebastian Smit
Blake Weller

Raif Mendjeli
Seamus Gleeson
Johnny Osborn
Jack Barlow

Kaiser Muga

Zak Pluckrose

Kian Waterton
Ethan Miles

Daniel Chernyy
Finlay Benson-Dare
Oliver White
Morgan Hayworth
Fraser Reid

Ronan Hynes
Justin Day

Joshua Jolly

Alex Hood
Cameron Drake
Maximillian Rein
Harvey Philp

Seth Palmer
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0:11:44
0:12:29
0:11:45
0:11:47
0:11:49
0:11:51
0:12:57
0:13:04
0:13:07
0:11:59
0:12:00
0:13:13
0:12:19
0:13:19
0:12:19
0:12:34
0:13:31
0:13:39
0:12:49
0:13:42
0:12:50
0:13:44
0:12:57
0:13:59
0:13:02
0:14:26
0:13:03
0:13:08
0:13:15
0:14:37
0:14:47
0:13:15
0:14:57
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:15:28
0:15:33
0:14:05
0:16:34
0:17:16
0:17:27
0:14:38



